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

CARSON ARMS
1 bedroom apts. Utilities patd
Heated pool. Adults. On bus
line. mile to freeway.
1341 W. Carson FA 0-2282
$80 LARGE 1 bedroom
aot.  Disposal, laundry
W. 208th 8t. FR 82415
1-BEDROOM “APT. Clean and
cool. Walking distance dn-rn
town. Adults. 721 “A" ort
Clean 1 bedroom. Hardw: -»l il
features, nrl-‘lml‘ \\ un

furn
1807

55 — Desirable Uuleml.r.
Bedroom lower front court.
New furniture and newly re-
decorated  Parking tra
tatton Nmnmn.n- &
8. PL 64355

l.Mu.r 3 Room Apt. Also Du-
plex. Adults only. Across from
I Camino College and Alondra
Park, southside ’l'lll\ Redondo
Beh, Rivd. DA 6-6472
3 Bedroom Apt
Fonced yard
Western,
h-.r City

1Mth

{ ", quiet
2 blocks east of
1440 W. 253rd. Har-
DA 67428 DA #3711

o Tathor sha B T apartment, furnished
I‘ﬁy- ";":-r .c:'-'lnfh" SII; ‘l--rl Mr. { nlmul 'ug’l" ::«!- 'lon.r.l:ﬁr’v’l
Michnels Eurcka Hotel 1728 Abalone.
Altor Rool hm. i Medroom Apt. over garage
’ A Vo, porso m'd\‘ Lomita. DA 6-66
person, $55
& FA "0373 $13.50 PER WEEK Spacious 2
* Rental oo, s iy Tee!
Ql! als A il i FA $.9920
APARTMENTS 1824 W. 255th, Lomita
Furnished 120 2 bedroom. Dispesal.  Autoe
w.w matic washer, TE 31114 s
THEY'RE TERRIFIC!
POLYNESIAN APARTMENTS
3505 ARTESIA BLVD TORRANCE
ONLY $99.50

Furnished Singles
Lyxuny coLn MEDALLION -
l

EN
BAGE DISPOSAL, lll;t I(l(‘bI(ATuu AND WATHI llb.l\lhl(
STOP BY THE

TIKI TABU

APARTMENTS

VD TORRANCE

ALEXANDER, MGRS.

323-7809

o] R U A

BEAUTIFULLY DECORATED

POOL

RECREATION ROOM

B.B.Q. AREA

PUTTING GREEN

ADULTS

Furnished Singles & | Bedroom Ar
FROM §$97.50

INCLUDING UTILITI

ES

Enjoy The “Country Club Atmosphere”

2432 PAC.

CST. HWY.

EAST OF CRENSHAW &
ROLLING HILLS PLAZA

T CA
FOR Ql’l('x SALE CALL
TOM MAURI FR_i-4664

* Rentals

APARTMENTS Unfurnished
and Furnished 123

| MONTH FREE RENT

DOWNTOWN TORRANCE
NOW RENTING
REALLY DELUXE APTS.

Exotic Tropieal Lundscaping with Waterfall
1 AND 2-BEDROOMS WITH CUTE DRESSING ROOMS

$90 and up

Adults—No Pets
LARGE HEATED POOI AND A SHOWER ROOM
Rl CREATION ROO SUNDECK -~ SHUFFLEBOARD
IMPL Y (‘AIU‘FTED & DRAPED
F}\"T:\‘{\”L \\'ARI‘R OBES & KITCHEN CUPBOARDS
CER {

LL APARTMENTS SOUNDPROOFED
MUST SEE TO APPRECIATE

22] ARLINGTON

ITH OF 'PORRA!\(‘E BLVD.
APT, 2 — FA A L 3335
Ap!

LOMITA PALMS APTS.

“Designed for Family Living”
2 AND 3 BEDROOMS — 2 BATHS

1 BLOC

anced Powcr

— @ Featuring s
: \'\ln\' (‘,\Rl‘r‘r‘ & DRAPF'
BU <IN GAS RANGES & 1) VENS
» "l\ AT "ATIU‘& & BALLX S
SEPAR YL & RECR f'ATlU\' AREA
2 AUTY o) \iATll |l| \DR\' ROOMS

L ] COVERED PA
AVAILABLE NOW —@— C

326-2111 — CALL —

25110 Eshelman Ave., Lomita

ANOTHER BALANCED POWER PROJECT

NO RENT
UNTIL OCT.

(With One Yeor Lease)
1-2-3 BEDROOMS, UNFURNISHED

Carpets

Drapes

Pool

Recreation Room
Shuffleboard
Builtin Gos Range

ADULTS ONLY
From $95
326-9285

2265 W. 241st Street, Lomita
BETWEEN NARBONNE & PENNSYLVANIA

BRAND NEW

DIAMOND APTS.

Exclusive for Particular People
SPACIOUS 2-BDRM. 5125

L F'(G ON LEA!
DAYLIGHT Kl'l‘( HENS
l|lln H ( AH
E &

l
PATIC
8L ll)l\h GLASS DOORS

Walk to Alondra Park, El Camino College and shopping

Convenient to San Diego and Harbor Frebways.

16811 YUKON AVE. TORRANCE
DA 4- 2875

* 595 5120 *

BRAND NEW

Garden Studio Apts.

HILDREN WELCOME ¢ K|TCHEN WITH

325.0600

ENJOY REAL WESTERN
LIVING AT REAL OLD
WESTERN PRICES AT

Hacienda
Apts.

2735 W. 190th ST.
REDONDO BEACH

FURNISHED BACHELOR 1
AND 2 BEDROOM UNITS
STARTING AS LOW AS:

$99.50

AUTHENTIC WESTERN FUR-
NISHINGS. EACH OF THESE
GOLD MEDALLION “OLD
WEST” APARTMENTS IN-
CLUDES:

® LARGE LIVING ROOM

e BEDROOM-BATH WITH
|” BUILT.IN DRESSING
| TABLE

HOT-POINT RANGE,
OVEN, GARBAGE
DISPOSAL AND
WATER HEATER

Y'all Come See

Hacienda
Apts.
2735 W. 190th ST.

REDONDO BEACH
PHONE: 371-0533

LA PALMA

Poolside

Apartments

2818 W. 182nd Stree!
TORRANCE

BACHELOR
1 AND 2 BEDROOMS

FURNISHED-
UNFURNISHED

From $90.00

® Fully carpeted
¢ Custom draped

® Built-in gos O'Keefe
and Merritt range and
oven

® Garage and
storage lockers

'® Beautifully landscaped

| Balanced Power,
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